
 
 
 
 
 

Naam Vereniging 

K
la

s Eerste serie Tweede serie 
1+2  

1 2 3 4 5 T 1 2 3 4 5 T 

Trien Duin Venhuizen 1 9 X 5 12 10 36 12 12 10 10 12 56 92  

Marjan Tijhaar Opmeer S 11 10 9 11 11 52 X 3 11 12 10 36 88  

Ella Schilder Hoogwoud 3 11 12 12 7 9 51 5 10 10 5 6 36 87  

Jannie Koster Zd Scharwoude  S 11 5 11 12 3 42 11 6 6 9 11 43 85  

Wil Vet Berkhout 3 10 X 7 10 12 39 2 12 11 9 12 46 85  

Meinie Terpstra Wieringerwaard 2 9 5 10 11 11 46 7 X 11 11 9 38 84  

Hanneke Dekker Venhuizen 1 X X X 12 12 24 12 12 12 12 12 60 84  

Elly de Rijcke Zd Scharwoude  2 12 6 11 4 9 42 4 11 11 3 12 41 83  

Jannie Glebbeek    * Sint Maartensbrug S 12 3 10 5 10 40 7 12 4 11 9 43 83  

Afra Marcus Opmeer 3 2 12 11 12 10 47 1 8 9 11 6 35 82  

Gerda Bakker  * Oudkarspel (DIO) 1 6 10 6 12 12 46 X 4 10 11 11 36 82  

Angela v. d. Horst Opmeer 3 10 7 11 11 9 48 10 2 11 6 5 34 82  

Leny Honkoop Wormer S 10 3 6 3 6 28 10 12 12 10 10 54 82  

Monique Klijbroek Brederode 2 12 10 10 4 X 36 10 10 12 9 3 44 80  

Hannie Bakker Andijk 1 11 5 3 6 9 34 4 11 9 11 11 46 80  

Anneke Rentenaar Wieringerwaard S 3 11 10 6 11 41 6 6 5 10 12 39 80  

Vera Berkhout Zd Scharwoude  1 11 10 11 X 9 41 11 6 10 X 11 38 79  

Mieke v Loon Berkhout 1 5 11 12 12 11 51 4 6 11 6 X 27 78  

Noortje Bakhuijs Oudkarspel (DIO) S X 11 7 12 11 41 3 5 11 11 7 37 78  

Vera v.d Zel Berkhout 1 6 9 10 11 10 46 X 12 7 9 3 31 77  

Christina Koster Andijk 2 3 11 10 2 7 33 12 12 5 5 10 44 77  

Annie Goet* Nieuwe Niedorp 3 10 12 11 X 10 43 6 8 10 4 5 33 76  

Greta Vredenburg Opmeer 4 11 10 12 12 X 45 12 X 12 6 1 31 76  

Ada Kamp* Zd Scharwoude  2 6 1 X 5 11 23 11 9 12 12 8 52 75  

Elly Mooij Opmeer 2 2 8 10 12 12 44 11 3 6 11 X 31 75  

Suze Schipper Opmeer 3 11 11 11 10 2 45 6 5 9 4 6 30 75  

Gonny Mol Wieringerwaard 3 11 X 3 11 4 29 10 12 11 12 X 45 74  

Ina Groenewoud Hoogwoud S 6 12 8 2 11 39 3 10 6 4 12 35 74  

Annie Luik Wieringerwaard 1 7 9 8 11 6 41 5 9 7 6 6 33 74  

Ans Rem * Wormer 4 6 11 9 11 9 46 X 3 10 5 10 28 74  

Annie Beemsterboer Berkhout 1 X 10 9 10 12 41 12 7 5 5 3 32 73  

Cornelia Donker Wieringerwaard 2 12 6 2 11 X 31 6 X 11 12 12 41 72  

Riet Jak Opmeer 2 X 2 10 12 10 34 10 6 X 10 12 38 72  

Lucia  v.d Klashorst Andijk 2 9 11 5 10 X 35 11 2 5 10 9 37 72  

Marrie Raap Berkhout 2 5 2 7 7 10 31 10 7 4 12 7 40 71  

Wiena Kistemaker Opmeer 3 4 11 2 10 12 39 12 12 3 4 1 32 71  



Corien Groot Andijk 3 7 X 5 10 6 28 11 12 5 11 4 43 71  

Marrie Schuur Sint Maartensbrug 1 8 10 10 9 10 47 5 12 5 X X 22 69  

Aafke Bankert Andijk S 3 X 3 12 11 29 12 12 10 6 X 40 69  

Henny de Leeuw Wormer 3 10 5 X 10 6 31 X 9 11 8 10 38 69  

Janny de Groot Oudkarspel (DIO) 3 9 11 3 4 5 32 6 9 9 12 X 36 68  

Marianne Stenekes Berkhout 4 11 1 4 12 5 33 4 6 9 10 6 35 68  

Ria Buren Oudkarspel (DIO) 4 10 X 10 3 X 23 10 11 6 12 5 44 67  

Vera Plas * Wormer 3 X 12 2 X 11 25 2 12 12 6 10 42 67  

Miny Hoffmann Oudkarspel (DIO) 1 6 10 6 X 12 34 3 6 7 10 6 32 66  

Hank Hoogeboom Berkhout 3 12 11 X 7 12 42 12 X X X 11 23 65  

Els Jonker Oudkarspel (DIO) 2 12 8 X 9 11 40 3 5 12 3 X 23 63  

Marjan Dijkstra Opmeer 3 11 11 12 12 X 46 11 3 3 X X 17 63  

Tiny Visser Hoogwoud 2 12 5 9 6 9 41 7 7 5 X 2 21 62  

Meiny Ligthart Opmeer 4 5 12 X 11 X 28 12 3 X 10 8 33 61  

Elly de Geus Opmeer 1 7 1 12 12 2 34 11 X 11 2 2 26 60  

Stieneke Mulder Zd Scharwoude  3 10 12 11 12 6 51 X X 3 6 X 9 60  

Renske Wiersma Opmeer 3 12 11 7 1 6 37 4 7 2 10 X 23 60  

Marth  Bot Berkhout 2 10 3 6 12 12 43 1 12 X X 4 17 60  

Elly Wijdenes Midwoud 4 11 12 5 5 X 33 11 3 12 1 X 27 60  

Marry Boon Andijk 4 6 11 11 12 11 51 4 X X 5 X 9 60  

Lies Hart Berkhout 3 X 2 8 9 4 23 11 10 3 X 12 36 59  

Lida Heinen Wormer 4 8 X 11 1 12 32 6 X 11 3 7 27 59  

Anneke Leuring Nieuwe Niedorp 2 12 11 12 X X 35 6 1 11 5 X 23 58  

Anja Minnes * Andijk 2 11 6 7 10 7 41 3 4 6 3 X 16 57  

Trijnie Duin Venhuizen 3 5 X 1 11 2 19 5 6 12 4 11 38 57  

Elly v.d.Nes Wormer 3 6 5 6 7 3 27 7 9 2 10 2 30 57  

Fennechien Foeken Wormer 4 12 X X 9 6 27 X X 12 9 9 30 57  

Anja de Lange Berkhout 4 12 11 X 6 10 39 X 2 X 3 12 17 56  

Tiny Breed Opmeer 4 5 5 2 3 11 26 8 11 6 4 X 29 55  

Trudy Kramer Opmeer 4 8 10 X 11 3 32 1 X 11 11 X 23 55  

Geerie Keeman Hoogwoud 2 4 4 9 10 1 28 4 11 10 X 1 26 54  

Tiny Stammes * Nieuwe Niedorp 3 3 9 6 6 4 28 5 X 11 10 X 26 54  

Gré Steen Venhuizen 3 7 9 8 8 6 38 1 X 6 9 X 16 54  

Annie Klos* Wormer 4 X 3 X X 2 5 12 12 2 12 11 49 54  

Hilda Koster Midwoud 3 4 X 10 10 4 28 X 12 1 12 X 25 53  

Truus Rood Hoogwoud 3 12 3 7 7 2 31 11 X X 8 3 22 53  

Nel Baas Midwoud 4 3 12 X 4 8 27 X 6 6 12 X 24 51  

Ada de  Waard Opmeer 4 X 4 10 3 5 22 8 6 X 12 2 28 50  

Riet Lakeman Berkhout 1 X 3 5 X 10 18 X 11 11 X 10 32 50  

Ciska de Wit Hoogwoud 3 2 6 6 5 4 23 3 5 8 4 6 26 49  

Anneke de Hoog Nieuwe Niedorp 4 12 X 7 X 1 20 3 2 3 10 11 29 49  

Jeanne van Beem Berkhout 3 6 9 X 3 12 30 11 X X 3 5 19 49  

Truus Broertjes Hoogwoud 3 12 11 4 X 7 34 10 4 X X X 14 48  



Gina Schol Berkhout 4 12 6 8 5 X 31 X 5 X 12 X 17 48  

Anneke Molenaar Sint Maartensbrug 4 9 4 X X 3 16 5 4 12 X 11 32 48  

Ada Vredevoort Zd Scharwoude  4 X X 6 3 7 16 2 11 6 7 4 30 46  

Marjo Stroet Berkhout 3 X 6 5 6 2 19 5 11 X 11 X 27 46  

Jans Lont Nieuwe Niedorp 2 5 1 3 4 X 13 12 3 X 11 7 33 46  

Anneke Scholten* Zd Scharwoude  3 X 3 5 1 X 9 10 10 1 11 4 36 45  

Gerda Koning* Berkhout 3 X 11 2 10 5 28 11 X X 3 3 17 45  

Mieke Schrauwen Berkhout 4 X 5 9 3 10 27 X 5 X 6 6 17 44  

Angelique Smits Berkhout 4 X 6 7 12 1 26 X X X 11 6 17 43  

Dora Broertjes * Nieuwe Niedorp 2 6 11 3 X 10 30 12 X X X X 12 42  

Ria Bakker Oudkarspel (DIO) 3 5 4 2 X X 11 X 2 12 6 10 30 41  

Gurie Glas* Oudkarspel (DIO) 2 5 11 11 2 X 29 X X X X 11 11 40  

Gre Burger Nieuwe Niedorp 4 2 1 X 5 6 14 7 4 10 X 4 25 39  

Gerda Koeman Berkhout 4 10 X 1 9 3 23 X 2 X 7 5 14 37  

Tiny Groen Zd Scharwoude  4 12 X 2 X 12 26 10 X X X X 10 36  

Henny Tieman Nieuwe Niedorp 4 4 1 12 4 2 23 2 X X X 9 11 34  

Gerda Ursem Opmeer 4 X X X X 2 2 X 10 12 6 4 32 34  

Tiny Beumer Wormer 4 3 X 11 X X 14 X 6 X 3 11 20 34  

Leny van Eijk Zd Scharwoude  4 3 6 3 X X 12 6 2 X 11 1 20 32  

Rie Blaauwboer Wieringerwaard 4 1 X 6 3 X 10 1 11 4 X 6 22 32  

Tini Groen  * Midwoud 4 6 1 X X 2 9 8 X 12 2 X 22 31  

Hannie  Droog* Oudkarspel (DIO) 4 3 2 3 X 6 14 X 4 X X 12 16 30  

Anneke Berkhout Andijk 2 X X 8 7 X 15 8 X X 6 X 14 29  

Janny Braas Berkhout 4 5 4 X 12 X 21 X X 4 4 X 8 29  

Maria Caminada Oudkarspel (DIO) 4 X X 2 3 7 12 2 8 5 X X 15 27  

Nel Kreuk Andijk 3 6 3 X 3 9 21 X X X 1 5 6 27  

Annie Sassen* Oudkarspel (DIO) 4 3 X 5 X X 8 12 1 X 3 1 17 25  

Hennie Kok Wieringerwaard 4 6 10 6 2 X 24 X X X X X 0  24  

Griet Meenink * Hoogwoud 4 12 X 1 X X 13 X X 6 X 5 11 24  

Rita Sijtsma Nieuwe Niedorp 4 2 5 3 X X 10 5 X X 5 X 10 20  

Wilma Borgman Wormer 4 X X 5 X X 5 12 X X X 3 15 20  

Gré Kollis Berkhout 4 X X X X 6 6 X X X 11 X 11 17  

Tiny Meijer Berkhout 4 X 2 X 6 X 8 8 X X X X 8 16  

Joke Druif Midwoud 4 X X X X 6 6 3 5 X X X 8 14  

                 

KORPSEN 

Trien Duin 

Venhuizen 

1 9 X 5 12 10 36 12 12 10 10 12 56 92 

233 Trijnie Duin 3 5 X 1 11 2 19 5 6 12 4 11 38 57 

Hanneke Dekker 1 X X X 12 12 24 12 12 12 12 12 60 84 

Annie Beemsterboer 

Berkhout 

1 X 10 9 10 12 41 12 7 5 5 3 32 73 

229 Wil Vet 3 10 X 7 10 12 39 2 12 11 9 12 46 85 

Marrie Raap 2 5 2 7 7 10 31 10 7 4 12 7 40 71 



Miny Hoffmann 

Oudkarspel (DIO) 

1 6 10 6 X 12 34 3 6 7 10 6 32 66 

226 Noortje Bakhuijs S X 11 7 12 11 41 3 5 11 11 7 37 78 

Gerda Bakker  * 1 6 10 6 12 12 46 X 4 10 11 11 36 82 

Wiena Kistemaker 

Opmeer 

3 4 11 2 10 12 39 12 12 3 4 1 32 71 

225 Angela v. d. Horst 3 10 7 11 11 9 48 10 2 11 6 5 34 82 

Riet Jak 2 X 2 10 12 10 34 10 6 X 10 12 38 72 

Ina Groenewoud 

Hoogwoud 

S 6 12 8 2 11 39 3 10 6 4 12 35 74 

209 Truus Broertjes 3 12 11 4 X 7 34 10 4 X X X 14 48 

Ella Schilder 3 11 12 12 7 9 51 5 10 10 5 6 36 87 

Leny Honkoop 

Wormer 

S 10 3 6 3 6 28 10 12 12 10 10 54 82 

206 Elly v.d.Nes 3 6 5 6 7 3 27 7 9 2 10 2 30 57 

Vera Plas * 3 X 12 2 X 11 25 2 12 12 6 10 42 67 

Anneke Molenaar 

Sint Maartensbrug 

4 9 4 X X 3 16 5 4 12 X 11 32 48 

200 Marrie Schuur 1 8 10 10 9 10 47 5 12 5 X X 22 69 

Jannie Glebbeek    * S 12 3 10 5 10 40 7 12 4 11 9 43 83 

Gonny Mol 

Wieringerwaard 

3 11 X 3 11 4 29 10 12 11 12 X 45 74 

170 Cornelia Donker 2 12 6 2 11 X 31 6 X 11 12 12 41 72 

Hennie Kok 4 6 10 6 2 X 24 X X X X X  0 24 

Anja Minnes * 

Andijk 

2 11 6 7 10 7 41 3 4 6 3 X 16 57 

166 Hannie Bakker 1 11 5 3 6 9 34 4 11 9 11 11 46 80 

Anneke Berkhout 2 X X 8 7 X 15 8 X X 6 X 14 29 

Annie Goet* 

Nieuwe Niedorp 

3 10 12 11 X 10 43 6 8 10 4 5 33 76 

164 Jans Lont 2 5 1 3 4 X 13 12 3 X 11 7 33 46 

Dora Broertjes * 2 6 11 3 X 10 30 12 X X X X 12 42 

Tini Groen-Kok  * 

Midwoud 

4 6 1 X X 2 9 8 X 12 2 X 22 31 

96 Joke Druif- Pieneman 4 X X X X 6 6 3 5 X X X 8 14 

Nel Baas 4 3 12 X 4 8 27 X 6 6 12 X 24 51 

                 

                 

ASPIRANTEN 

Tanja Bijman Opmeer 4 2 X 6 6 11 25 6 11 12 12 10 51 76  

Gurie van Diepen Hoogwoud 4 6 8 12 6 12 44 X 12 X X 6 18 62  

Elly Wijdenes Midwoud 4 11 12 5 5 X 33 11 3 12 1 X 27 60  

Laura Vriens Opmeer 4 5 X 10 X 3 18 12 8 X 9 X 29 47  

Anneke Bonn Opmeer 4 7 2 12 X X 21 X X 9 1 X 10 31  

Annie van der Aarde Venhuizen 4 X 3 X 12 X 15 X X X 9 X 9 24  

Trees Bruin Venhuizen 4 X 5 X 9 3 17 X X X X X   17  

 


